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Hpuamnozo annemuma!

HaumeHosaHue

3asTpak (¢ 7 ao 11 aer)
Kawa oBcaHan M0OJ04HAA C MACTOM
byTepdpoa ¢ nosHanoM
Kodretinnifi nanurok
baton Pamenckuii
Hroro:

3asTpax (c 12 ser u crapure)
IKawa oBcaHas MOJOYHAN ¢ MacoM
byrepbpon ¢ MOBMAIOM
Kodelinbiii HanuToxk
baron PameHcknii
Hroro:

Obea (¢ 7 mo 11 ner)

Canar w3 KBaleHoH kanycTh
Cyvn kaprodensHblii ¢ GoBoBbIMH
Rypunoe dhune Tyure coyce
Mukapors! oTBapHbie
Haii ¢ inmoHom

A21e0 HoeocnassHe ki
Hroro:

Oden (¢ 12 steT u cTapue)
Canar w3 kpalenoii kamycrol

Cyn kapTodenshiii ¢ 6oGoBbIMU

Kypunoe hune Tyw.e coyce
Makapoun oTRapHbIe

Haki ¢ caxapom

Xaeb Hosocnasancknii

Hroro:
3aB.NPOUIBOACTBOM
IKOHOMHCT

Liena 8 pyvo.

9.77
6,23
5,25
3.75

25

14,77
6,23

3,25
3,75
30

13,72
8,03
38.24
8
2,13
1,88
72

Brixoas
rp.

200/5
2525
200

60
250
90(45/45)
150
20017
60

100

250

F00(50/50)

[80
200

60

Crpanuua |

“IHepreTin en-
HACTE B KL

301,11
113,75

102
132.5

649,36

3224
113,75
[02
132,5

670,65

50,4
191.78
149
204
62

130
787,18

B4
191,78
165,56

244.8
60

130
876,14

R TR T R
VIR B0 1L

130204 32805 .72
b255 1430 0
2505 00087

L DTl

13,55 4. 70057, 72
1.23 12040

133 A50H,T

BT IO

L. TS
L WM AN
EANR T
'1 £ M I..4_l ||:

IR L Tl . B

LT T

LAk i i
Adup i T

1,0, 3 R
[EF A LT R

TN L

& BALE

https://mail.rchuv.ru/? task=mail& framed=1& frame=1& mbox=INBOX& uid=9511& part=2& action=get& extwin=1

Mz
et

iz

d
-

B

LA

L

'i“



	Page 1

